The 7" International Conference on
Coagulopathy of Liver Disease
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Refining New Concepts:

Bridges and Gaps
October 6™ and 7" 2017

www.coagulationinliverdisease.orq

Location:
Sapienza — Universita di Roma
Rome, Italy
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Day 1- October 6, 2017

07:30 - 08:30 Breakfast and Registration

08:30 — 08:45 Welcome and Review of Past Meetings ~ F.
Violi and S. Caldwell

08:45 - 09:15 Introduction of Symposium and Goal for
Consensus Paper ~ S. Caldwell, J. Stine and C.
Argo
l. Section | ~ 09:15 —10:45
Moderators: P. Northup, D. Valla

09:15-09:45 Portal Vein Thrombosis in Cirrhosis:
Prevalence, Incidence, and Natural History ~ F.
Violi

09:45-10:15 Clinical evaluation of suspected PVT: How far
do we go? ~ JC Garcia-Pagan

10:15-10:45 Should we treat, stent or observe PVT in
Cirrhosis? “M. Senzolo

10:45-11:15 Coffee Break: Exhibitors and Poster viewing
Il. Section Il ~ 11:15 —12:45

Moderators: A. Reuben, J. Luyendyk, P. Simioni

11:15-11:45 Dysfibrinogenemia: What is it? What does it
mean? ~ T. Lisman

11:45-12:15 Immunothrombosis in Liver Disease ~ C. Jenne

12:15-12:45 Extracellular vesicles as Mediators of Disease

in Cirrhosis ~ PE Rautou

12:45-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00

7:00 - 10:00

Lunch, Exhibitors and Poster viewing

I1l. Section Il ~ 02:00 — 4:00

Moderators: H. Maitland, O. Riggio, E. Giannini

The Platelet in Cirrhosis — the Good and the
Bad ~ V. Raparelli

Anticoagulation in HCV and other cirrhosis to
prevent progression: ~ M. Thursz

DOACs in Cirrhosis: Potential, Unknowns and
Limitations ~ H. Biller

Monitoring anticoagulation in cirrhosis
patients — why, how and when? ~ Patrick
Northup

Open Forum Discussions

Reception and Dinner




7:00-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30 - 10:00

10:00 -10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:30

DAY 2 — October 7, 2017

Breakfast, Registration, Exhibitors and Posters
Consensus discussions continued

IV. Section IV ~ 08:30 — 10:00

Moderators: S. Basili, N Mendez-Sanchez, S. Lee

Hemostasis in the Critically Ill Cirrhotic ~ W.
Bernal

Evidence based transfusion in Cirrhosis ~ S.
Stanworth

Mucosal and wound bleeding: Is AICF a form
of Hyperfibrinolysis? ~ C. Greenberg

Coffee Break: Exhibitors and Poster viewing

V. Section V~ 10:30 - 12:00
Moderators: S. Mallet, N. Shah, T. Stravitz

Alternatives for Pre-Procedure Prophylaxis ~ J.

Levy

Clinical Interpretation of Global Coagulation
Assays ~ E. Villa

Venous Thromboembolism in Cirrhosis:
Insights and Challenges ~ N. Intagliata

Lunch: Exhibitors and Poster viewing

1:30 - 2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:00 -

VI. Section VI~ 09:15 - 10:45
Moderators: M. Angelico, M. Magnusson

Prophylaxis of Variceal Bleeding in 2017 ~ S.
Munoz

Portal vein recanalization in chronic PVT prior
to liver transplant: 5-yr Single Center
Experience™~ Riad Salem, MD

Cardiofundal Gastric Varices Bleeding: Look at
the Options ~ S. Caldwell

Coffee Break: Exhibitors and Poster viewing

Debate, discussion and structured development
of consensus recommendations




